



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 2811 of 2025

Hari Nath And 19 Others
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Dharam Raj, Rituvendra Singh
Nagvanshi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Azad Rai, C.S.C.

Court No. - 37

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

1. As prayed, put up this matter as fresh on 17.09.2025 before appropriate Court along with connected matter.
2. Interim order, granted by this Court, shall remain in operation till the next date of listing.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

September 2, 2025
PS*/Vandana